2mm 30mm 66mm 890g/m
995 VULCAN
The Next Generation in Professional Levels
• 3 solid acrylic shockproof vials
• 2 vertical, one with Plumb Site® Dual View™ vial
• 1 magnified horizontal vial for the clearest view
    of the bubble
• Accuracy: <0.0005"/" (0.5 mm/m)
• Reinforced profile to maintain accuracy in tough work
 conditions
• Two finely milled surfaces (up to 120cm models)
  with V-Groove for pipe measurements
• Rubber shockproof end caps to protect the level’s
 integrity
• Ergonomic Bi-material handle for a comfortable grip
Optional
• Available with rare-earth magnets
FEATURES
g/mmmmm mm
Kapro, the Kapro logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Kapro Industries Ltd.
L
E
V
E
L
S
©2014 Kapro Industries Ltd.
PS 30.006 Version B
995 VULCAN
The Next Generation in Professional Levels
995-41P-60 24" (60cm) 10 units
24.4" x 5" x 5.4"
61 x 12.5 x13.5
0.38 ft3
0.010 m3
13.2 lb
6 kg
7290100845912 739632721594
995-41P-80 32" (80cm) 10 units
32.4" x 5" x 5.4"
81 x 12.5 x13.5
0.48 ft3
0.013 m3
17.6 lb
8 kg
7290100841228 739632721600
995-41P-90 36" (90cm) 10 units
36.4" x 5" x 5.4"
91 x 12.5 x13.5
0.58 ft3
0.015m3
19.8 lb
9 kg
7290100846728 739632721617
995-41P-100 40" (100cm) 10 units
40.4" x 5" x 5.4"
101 x 12.5 x 13.5
0.70 ft3
0.017 m3
22 lb
10 kg
7290100846735 739632721624
995-41P-120 48" (120 cm) 10 units
48.4" x 5" x 5.4"
121 x 12.5 x 13.5
0.78 ft3
0.020 mt3
26.4 lb
12 kg
7290100846193 739632721631
995-41P-150 60" (150cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 62"
6.5 x 155cm
0.16 ft3
0.004 m3
3.7 lb
1.7 kg
7290100846742 739632721648
995-41P-180 72" (180cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 74"
6.5 x 185cm
0.18 ft3
0.005 m3
4.4 lb
2 kg
7290100846544 739632721655
995-41P-200 80" (200cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 82"
6.5 x 205cm
0.2 ft3
0.006 m3
4.84 lb
2.2 kg
7290100846759 739632721662
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN